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BPWC believes that an environment grounded in Christian beliefs promotes the full growth and
expression of the individual. Such an environment renews, strengthens, and empowers the
individual to participate in the life and work of the church, the servant community of Jesus

Christ in the world.

Program Schedule (9/2024- 6/2025): Tentative

DATE

PROGRAM

PRESENTER

9/10/2024 (Tuesday @ 10:00 am)

Cameron Ministries

Olivia Kassoum Amadou-
Executive Director

10/8/2024 (Tuesday @ 10:00 am)

Pain, Safety, and Balance

Thomas Driscoll- PT, DPT-

MVPT Greece Clinic Director

11/12/2024 (Tuesday @ 10:00 am)

Service Project- Cleaning Supply
Kits for Mothers in Need of Others

12/7/2024 (Saturday) Christmas Luncheon at Bella Pasta
Noon- 3:00
1/2025 Pledge Letter will be mailed to
Bethany Women in the
Congregation.
1/14/2025 (Tuesday @ 10:00 am) Topic: TBD Reverend Dr. Bob Spratt

2/11/2025 (Tuesday @ 10:00 am)

Prepare Valentine Cards for
Rochester Presbyterian Home

3/11/2025 (Tuesday @ 10:00 am)

Saints Place

Michelle Quinn- Chairperson

4/5/2025 (Saturday) Women’s Tea- “Fill Your Cup” Speaker TBD
Catered by Red Bird Cafe

5/13/2025 (Tuesday @ 10:00 am) Bread Time Stories Chet Fery

6/10/2025 (Tuesday @ 10:00 am) Election of Officers Speaker TBD




